Engage Communication • 9565 Soquel Drive, Aptos, CA 95003 • Tel: (831) 688-1021 • www.engageinc.com
The CHUB is 5U chassis suitable for ETSI or ANSI installations.  The Chassis is designed to accommodate
from 1 to 15 Networking, Telecommunication or Encryption modules from Engage Communication
IP•Tube, IP•Express, Black•Bond and Black•Door product lines.  The modules available are listed in
the “How to Order – CHUB” table below.  Refer to the module Data Sheet for its specifications.
Power
A 5U high 2 inch (50 mm) wide Power slot accommodates 2 Hot Swappable Commercial, Industrial or
Military Grade Off The Shelf 1U Chassis Power modules that are available as Universal 90/240 VAC 50/60

Engage Communication • 9565 Soquel Drive, Aptos, CA 95003 • Tel: (831) 688-1021 • Fax: (831) 688-1421 • www.engageinc.com
© 2010 Engage Communication •  Rev. CHUB • 12.21.2010
How to Order – CHUB
Part No. Description Notes
095-CHUBE CHUB CHASSIS 5U High 16 Slot 19/23" Chassis
-ROHS Restriction of Hazardous Substances Specify as Suffix for each Module
095-BLANK Empty Slot Cover
Power Modules
095-UNIV-200 Universal Adapter 90/240 50/60 200 Watts Specify Power Cord - Default USA
095-WIREDC Power Supply Module 12/26 VDC Screw Term Requires DB9 Power Cable
095-N48VDC Power Supply Module Negative 48 Volt DC Isolated Negative 48 Volt Power
IP•Tube Modules T1 & DS3
CH-220-1544-02 IP•Tube GT1 2 T1s, 2 LANS 2T1 Base Module
CH-221-1544-02 IP•Tube GT1 2 T1s, 2 LANS, Echo Cancellation 2T1s w/ G.168 Echo Cancellation
CH-222-1544-02 IP•Tube GT1 2 T1s, 2 LANS, Compression 2T1s w/ Lossless Data Compression
CH-223-1544-02 IP•Tube GT1 2 T1s, 2 LANS, Echo Cancellation & Compression 2T1s w/ G.168 Echo Cancellation & Compression
CH-300-1544-04 IP•Tube GT1 4 T1s, 2 LANS 4T1 Base Module
CH-301-1544-04 IP•Tube GT1 4 T1s, 2 LANS, Echo Cancellation 4T1s w/ G.168 Echo Cancellation
CH-302-1544-04 IP•Tube GT1 4 T1s, 2 LANS, Compression 4T1s w/ Lossless Data Compression
CH-303-1544-04 IP•Tube GT1 4 T1s, 2 LANS, Echo Cancellation & Compression 4T1s w/ G.168 Echo Cancellation & Compression
CH-046-4500-01 IP•Tube DS3 1 DS3, 2 LANS 1DS3 Clear Channel DS3 over IP
IP•Tube Modules E1 & E3
CH-220-2048-02 IP•Tube GE1 2 E1s, 2 LANS 2E1 Base Module
CH-221-2048-02 IP•Tube GE1 2 E1s, 2 LANS, Echo Cancellation 2E1s w/ G.168 Echo Cancellation
CH-222-2048-02 IP•Tube GE1 2 E1s, 2 LANS, Compression 2E1s w/ Lossless Data Compression
CH-223-2048-02 IP•Tube GE1 2 E1s, 2 LANS, Echo Cancellation & Compression 2E1s w/ G.168 Echo Cancellation & Compression
CH-300-2048-04 IP•Tube GE1 4 E1s, 2 LANS 4E1 Base Module
CH-301-2048-04 IP•Tube GT1 4 E1s, 2 LANS, Echo Cancellation 4E1s w/ G.168 Echo Cancellation
CH-302-2048-04 IP•Tube GE1 4 E1s, 2 LANS, Compression 4E1s w/ Lossless Data Compression
CH-303-2048-04 IP•Tube GT1 4 E1s, 2 LANS, Echo Cancellation & Compression 4E1s w/ G.168 Echo Cancellation & Compression